
(AKA PART OF LOT 1, LEON MCCALL'
DESC AS): COMM SW COR OF SEC, RU
NW 238.59 FT FOR POB, CONT NW 12

RAGAN DYLAN
113 NW PINELLAS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02264-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22316.00 1.00/

02/20/2023 KS 0.80 14,400 0 0 14,400

STANDARD
2

19,237
10,540
14,400
44,177
1,638
42,539

HX HB 25,000
17,539
44,177

0

44,177

1481/2710 12/28/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUGHES LEIGH

RAGAN DYLAN

1481/2708 12/28/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYANT ERIC

RAGAN DYLAN
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2023HX Base Yr

113 NW PINELLAS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 992 80.8000 48.48 48,092 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 17,918

UOP 128 25 32 620

UOP 144 25 36 698

1,196 992 19,237

BAS= W30 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W36 S14 E38 UOP= S12 E12 N12
W12$ E28 N14$.

BAS

30

36

14

38

28

14

UOP 8

16

8

16

UOP12

12

12

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 40 1993 1993 3 40 240

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,540

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 15,000.00 18,000.00 14,400


